
Aecess to N 

Garima Bikas Bank Limited 

Head Office: Kathmandu-2, Lazimpat Ph: 014445424/25/28/27,
Email: info@ganmabank com np. Website: www gerimabank com np 

INTEREST RATES FOR DEPOSIT & LOAN PRODUCTS 
A. Deposit Products 

1. Saving/Call Deposit Products 

s. No. Account Name Mintmum Balance (Rs) Interest Rate(% p.a) 

1|Qurrent Account 5,000 0 

N/A Margin ACcount 
Corporate Cail 5,000 00 Maximum 6.50 

Financial Institution Call 5,000 0 Maximum 6 50| 

Personal Saving 100.00 5 S0 

6 50 
6 Group Savin 

Home Employee Saving 

Garima Nari Saving8 100 00 6 5 

Welfare Saving 
75 

5,000.00 

100 00 
Super Saving 

11RemittanceSaving AccOunt 
7.00 

12 Staf Savin8 
500 00 6.50 

13 General Savings Account 
100 00 6.50 14 Public Saving 

15 Social Development Account 100.00 6.50 

6.75 
10,000.00 
10,000.00 

100.00 

16 Garima Shuve Lava Saving Account 

650 Garima Dampati Saving Account 
18 Garima Sajilo Saving Account 
17 

6.50 

2. Fixed Deposit Products 

Minimum Interest Payment (% Per Annum) 

MonthlyQuarterly/Maturity 

10.00 

Account Name 
No. Balance 

1 FD 3 Months 
FD 6 Months 
FD 9 Months 

4 FD 1 Year 
5 FD 2-5 Years 

6 FD Above 5 Years 
Special Fixed Deposit (One Year) 
200 Days 

10,000.00 10.00 
10,000.00 
10,000.0010.00 
10,000.00 

10,000.00 
10,000.00 

5,00,000.00 

1,00,000.00 
1,00,000.00| 

100.00| 

10.00 10.00| 
10.00 

10.00 10.00 
9.75 10.00 

10.00 
10.00 10.00 

10.00 10.00 
8 
9 300 Days 
10 Recurring Saving 
11 Sunaulo Bhabishya Nikchhep Yojana 
12 Corporate Fixed Deposit (3 Months & above) 

A0.00 
10.00 
10.00 

10.00 

500.0 
10.00 10,000.00| 10.00 

3. FCY Deposits 

Rate Account Name 

FCY Deposit 
S.N 

Up to 2% p.a 
4. Garima Surakshit Nikchhep Yojana (1 Years Fixed Deposit) (Conditions Apply) 

Surgery Facility Interest Rate Dally & 

L Medical Accidental
Quar-LumP Treatment| Insurance
terly Sum| Facility 

Amount Minor Medium Major 
NO. 

N/A N/A 10,000.00 to 99,999.009.50 9.75 N/A 
2 1,00,000.00to 1,99,999.00 9.50 9.75 600.00 1,00,000.00 7,000.00|14,000.00 21,000.0o
3 2,00,000.00to 2,99,999.00 9.50 9.75 1,200.00 2,00,000.00 7,000.00 14,000.00 21,000.00| 

4 3,00,000.00 to 3,99,999.00 9.509.75 1,800.00 3,00,000.00 7,000.00 14,000.00 21,000.00 

4,00,000.00 and Above 

1,00,000.00 N/A 

9.50 9.75 3,000.00 4,00,000.00 7,000.00 14,000.00 21,000.00

B. Loans& Advances 

Interest Rate S. No. Name of Product 
Micro Finance (Group Guarantee) Base Rate +Premium up to 9% 

Micro Finance (Wholesale) As Per Agreement 
Coupon Rate + 2% Or Base Rate (Whichever is higher) 

Coupon Rate + 2% Or Base Rate (Whichever is higher) 
Loan Against FDR 

Loan Against Deposit 
Consortium Loan 
All other Loan Products

Base Rate (Ashwln End 2076) 

As per Agreement 

Base Rate + Premium up to 5% 

|11.20% 



Access to A 

Garima Bikas Bank Limited 

Head Office: Kathmandu-2, Lazimpat Ph: 01-4445424/25/26/27, 
Email: info@garimabank.com.np, Website: www.garimabank.com.np 

INTEREST RATES FOR DEPOSIT & LOAN PRODUCTS 
A. Deposit Products 

1.Saving/ Call Deposit Products 
Interest Rate (% p.a)_ 

0.00 
S. No. 

Current Account 
Margin Account 
Corporate Call 

Financial lnstitution Call 
Personal Saving 

Minimum Balance (Rs.) 
5,000.00 

N/A 

Account Name 

0.00 
Maximum 6.50| 

Maximum 6.50 
5,000.00 
5,000.00| 

6.50 
100.00 

6.50 

Group Saving 
Home Employee Saving 
Garima Nari Saving8 

Welfare Saving 
10 Super Saving 

6 
7.00 
6.50 

100.00| 
7.00 
6.75| 5,000.00 
7.00 

100.00| 11 Remittance Saving ACCOunt 7.00 
6.50 12 Staff Saving 

13General Savings Account 
Public Saving 

15 Social Development Account 

500.00 
6.50 100.00 

6.50 100.00 
6.75 

10,000.00 
10,000.00 

100.00 

16 Garima Shuva Lava saving ACCount_ 6.50 
6.50 17 Garima Dampati Saving Account 

18 Garima Sajilo Saving Account** 
2. Fixed Deposit Products 

Minimum interest Payment (% Per Annum)| 

Balance Monthly Quarterly/Maturity 

10,000.00L 10.00 
10,000.00 

10,000.00 
10,000.00 

10,000.00 
10,000.00 

5,00,000.00 10.0 

. Account Name 

10.00 NO. 

1 FD 3 Months 10.00 

FD 6 Months 
3 FD 9 Months 

4FD1Year 
FD 2-5 Years 

10.00| 
10.00 
10.00 

9.75 

10.00| 
10.00 
10.00 

10.00 

6 FD Above 5 Years 
Special Fixed Deposit (One Year) 

200 Day 

10.00 
10.00 

Ao.00 
10.00 
10.00 

1,00,000.00 

1,00,000.00 
100.00|| 

10.00 
10.00| 

9300 Days 
10 Recurring Saving 

11 Sunaulo Bhabishya Nikchhep Yojana 

12 Corporate Fixed Deposit (3 Months & above)10,000.00 10.00 
500.00| 

10.00 

3. FCY Deposits 
Rate 

Account Name 
FCY Deposit 

S.N Up to 2% P.a 

4. 

1 

Garima Surakshit Nikchhep Yojana (1 Years Fixed Deposit) (Conditions Apply) 

Surgery Facility 
Interest Rate Dally & 

. Medical Accidental 
Quar-| Lump|Treatment| Insurance Minor Medium 
terly Sum| Faclity 

Major 
Amount 

No 
N/A N/A |10,000.00 to 99,999.009.50 9.75N/A 1,00,000.00 NA 

| 2 1,00,000.00to 1,99,999.00 9.50 9.75 

3 2,00,000.00to 2,99,999.00 9.50 9.75 1,200.00 2,00,000.00|7,000.00|14,000.00 21,000.00 

43,00,000.00 to 3,99,99,00 9.509.75 1,80o.00 3,00,000.00 7,000.00|14,000.0021,000.00 

5 14,00,000.00 and Above 

600.00 
1,00,000.007,000.0014,000.00 21,000.00| 

3.50| 9.75 3,000.00 4,00,000.00|7,000.00 14,000.00 21,000.00 

B. Loans & Advances 

T S. No. Name of Product 
Micro Finance (Group Guarantee) 
Micro Finance (Wholesale) 

Loan Against FDR 
Loan Against Deposit 
Consortium Loan 

6All other Loan Products 
Base Rate (Ashwln End 2076) 

Interest Rate 
Base Rate + Premium up to 9%% 
As Per Agreement 
Coupon Rate +2% Or Base Rate (Whichever is higher) 

Coupon Rate + 2% Or Base Rate (Whichéver is higher 

As per Agreement 
Base Rate + Premlum up to 59% 

11.20% 
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